
TOWN OF CASSIAN 
Fee Schedule 

Updated January 1, 2026 
 

Cemetery: 

 Residents - $200 per grave 
 Non- Residents - $500 per grave 
 Transfer of Deed - $25 per Deed 
 

Driveway Permit/Fire number 
 
 $100 per driveway/Fire number application 
 $600 fine per driveway if “after the fact” driveway permit (This applies if a driveway has been deemed placed  
 Before a driveway application has been approved. Which includes the $100 application fee and a $500 fine.)  
 
 Town hall rental 
 
 $50 Resident 
 $75 Non-resident 
 
 

Road Signs: 
 
 $100 for required road signs 
 

Liquor License Holders: 
  
 $25 Cigarette, Tobacco, and Electronic Vaping License   
 $75 Class A Beer License     
               $150 Class A Liquor License     
 $100 Class B Beer    
 $150 Class B Liquor License 
               $10 per license application, for publication and background check 
 $10 Temporary Class B Fermented Malt Beverage and Wine License/Non-Profit  
 $25 Operators permit (includes a $10 fee for a background check) 
 
 

Dog License: 
 
 $10.00 Neutered/Spayed 
 $20.00 Not-Neutered/not-spayed 
 

Record Search: 
 
 $.25 per copy 
 Locating record charge may be billed for items that cost at least $50 
 Actual shipping charges will also be billed.  If the total amount will exceed $5, prepayment may be required. 


